



Mulund Raviraj Co-operative Housing Soc. Ltd.	...	Petitioner
V/s		
Rupji Constructions and Anr.	...	Defendant

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.217 OF 2018
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.688 OF 2018
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.763 OF 2019
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.234 OF 2019
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.45 OF 2019
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.350 OF 2019
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.1080 OF 2019
CHAMBER SUMMONS (L) NO.313 OF 2018

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 28th FEBRUARY, 2020
(In Chambers)

P.C.:

1. The Prothonotary and Senior Master is directed to release the sum of Rs.27 Lakhs towards compensation in lieu of temporary alternate accommodation for the months of May, June and July, 2019.
2. The site office erected by M/s. Rupji Constructions at the suit site i.e.



Mulund Raviraj Co-op. Soc. Ltd., shall be demolished by the Petitioner. The Corporation shall not levy any charges for the same thereafter. The Advocate for the Petitioner shall communicate this order to the Corporation.

3. Stand over to 16th March, 2020 at 5.00 p.m.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)